
2017 TENTATIVE GOLF SCHEDULE

April

Thursday, April 06, 2017 H.S. Golf match 4pm,
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 H.S. Golf match 4pm,
Friday, April 21, 2017 H.S. Golf match 4pm,
Monday, April 24, 2017 Monday Funday Info meeting in grill 6PM
Thursday, April 27, 2017 Dresser Rand Opening
Thursday, April 27, 2017 H.S. Golf match 4pm,

May
Monday, May 01, 2017 Monday Funday Clinic 1 500pm

Tuesday, May 02, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 LGA Opening 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, May 04, 2017 H.S. Golf match 4pm,

Saturday, May 06, 2017 ABCD All Member Breakfast scramble 8:30am shotgun

Monday, May 08, 2017 Monday Funday  Clinic 1 500pm

H.S. Golf match 4pm,

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

H.S. Golf match 4pm,

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Saturday, May 13, 2017 MGA Spring Open 4man 2 bestball 8:30am

Monday, May 15, 2017 Monday Funday clinic 2 5:00 PM

High school 18 hole qualifier 10:00 AM

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Thirsty Thursday  Prac. Round Info Meet 5:30 PM

Friday, May 19, 2017 Stag Day/Guest day 1pm shotgun

Monday, May 22, 2017 Monday Funday clinic 3 530pm

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Thirsty Thursday  First Round 5:30 PM

Sunday, May 28, 2017 MGA Memorial Day Event am tee times

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

JUNE

Thursday, June 01, 2017 Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Friday, June 02, 2017 United Way 1:30 PM

Sunday, June 04, 2017 Erkie Open Mark Long 10am tee times

Monday, June 05, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, June 06, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 LGA Association Cup Begins 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Thirsty Thursday Start 5:30 PM

Friday, June 09, 2017 Alfred University 9:00 AM

Saturday, June 10, 2017 American Legion/ Fred Magee 1:30 PM



Sunday, June 11, 2017 MGA Event Hi Low 830am Shotgun

Sunday, June 11, 2017 GVCS Alumni 130pm shotgun

Monday, June 12, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 LGA 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2017 Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Saturday, June 17, 2017 Elks Tournament 1:30 PM

Monday, June 19, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 LGA 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 22, 2017 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Friday, June 23, 2017 Jones Memorial 1:30 PM

Saturday, June 24, 2017 MGA Event 4man shamble am tee times

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 LGA 27 holers/lunch/meeting 9:00 AM

MEUA Golf outing 1230 mini shot

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 29, 2017 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

JULY

Saturday, July 01, 2017 MGA 4th of July Tourney am tee times

Monday, July 03, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 04, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, July 05, 2017 LGA Memorial Cup 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 06, 2017 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Saturday, July 08, 2017 Member/Member

Sunday, July 09, 2017 Member/Member

Monday, July 10, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 LGA 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Friday, July 14, 2017 All. Cnty. Highway Super. 8:30 AM

Saturday, July 15, 2017 O'Connor Memorial 10:00 AM

Sunday, July 16, 2017 MGA Bill/Charlie Cup am tee times

Monday, July 17, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 LGA Ryder Cup/Picnic 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 20, 2017 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Chamber of Commerce 11:00 AM

Friday, July 21, 2017 Wellsville Pro-Am



Saturday, July 22, 2017 Moose Outting 1:30 PM

Sunday, July 23, 2017 Senior Stroke Play am tee times

Monday, July 24, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 LGA Pros Tournament Day 1 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 27, 2017 LGA Pro Tourny Day 2 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Saturday, July 29, 2017 Sleggs Invite 8:30 AM

Saturday, July 29, 2017 MGA Trifecta 8:30 AM

Monday, July 31, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

AUGUST

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 MGA & LGA M/G Practice Round

Wednesday, August 02, 2017 LGA Member Guest 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 03, 2017 9:00 AM

Member Event Practice Round 1:00 PM

Friday, August 04, 2017 Member/Guest 1:00 PM

Saturday, August 05, 2017 Member/Guest 9:30 AM

Monday, August 07, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, August 08, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, August 09, 2017 LGA MemberMember 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 10, 2017 9:00 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Friday, August 11, 2017 Joe Hart 10:30 AM

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Children's Hospital 1:30 PM

Sunday, August 13, 2017 MGA 4man scramble shotgun?

Monday, August 14, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 MGA 1:30 PM

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 LGA Championship 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2017 Oil Producers &LGA Champ To Follow 7:30 AM

Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Olean Dresser Rand

Sunday, August 20, 2017 SPCA 130pm

Monday, August 21, 2017 Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 LGA 9:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

Friday, August 25, 2017 ARC

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Monday Night Mudders 11:00 AM

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Club Championship 8-1030 tee time

Sunday, August 27, 2017 Club Championship 8-1030 tee time

Monday, August 28, 2017 Greens Aerification COURSE CLOSED



Monday Funday 5:30 PM

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 MGA 9:00 AM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 LGA 27 holers and Dresser Rand

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Thirsty Thursday 5:30 PM

SEPTEMBER

Sunday, September 03, 2017 MGA labor day tourney tee times

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, September 07, 2017 Thirsty Thursday Play Off

Saturday, September 09, 2017 American Legion Mens 1:30 PM

Monday, September 11, 2017 Monday Funday Last Night 5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 MGA 

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Thirsty Thursday Play Off

Friday, September 15, 2017 Dave Buckley 3:30 PM

Saturday, September 16, 2017 MGA 27 hole event shotgun

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 LGA 10:00 AM

Dresser Rand 3:30 PM

Friday, September 22, 2017 Wlsv 1-Day Member/Guest ?

Saturday, September 23, 2017 Dresser Rand Fall Final Outing 1:30 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 MGA

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 LGA 27 holers and Dresser Rand 10:00 AM


